
Alias SASS Total

Results : Overall
St.1 St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

WINTER CHALLENGER 2024

Scoring Type :
Total Time

Cat

LA MOLE

Bill Armandillo 136,7517,731 20,73 27,86 27,62 18,09 24,72C

Frenchie boy 149,522,172 16,66 32,01 24,66 28,29 25,71S

Butcher Deboner Smith 172,6724,523 20,45 33,85 27,71 31,5 34,64C

Looping 193,8425,34 33,51 47,27 27,94 27,13 32,69S

John Nobody Smith 196,837,15 45,04 29,18 28,5 18,32 38,66W

Redneck Mike 200,1723,696 22,32 45,53 29,61 48,52 30,5SS

Iron Legs Smith 202,7230,657 32,18 39,84 41,82 22,93 35,3C

Doc Andy Holliday 205,526,668 27,16 49,75 35,94 22,23 43,76S

Gran’Pa Jeff 215,425,119 31,86 46,91 39,56 30,68 41,28ES

Myles Webb 228,4526,6210 29,88 53,74 39,16 34,41 44,64C

Pat Redway 232,0534,9611 37,92 46,79 31,74 40,34 40,3W

Blackfield Jack 247,3639,1212 36,95 42,72 50,92 26,9 50,75SS

Mike Donovan Blueberry 248,8441,4213 43,36 44,04 32,92 42,65 44,45G

Pete Hunt 250,0344,0114 33,83 48,83 40,19 37,95 45,22C

Capitaine Bill 259,2742,1715 33,15 49,95 47,74 41,38 44,88S

Hannah Beth Greenpines 264,9537,2916 41,68 57,43 38,66 34,89 55LC

Desmo Hell Dragon 281,4455,1617 26,91 65,76 42,89 35,68 55,04W

J.L. Wesson 284,5734,2818 66,63 55,93 41,32 34,57 51,84G

Speed Ladle 300,935,8519 53,36 80,71 36,15 36,51 58,32CC

Paloose Rider 310,2637,5420 37,94 52,65 55,12 41,18 85,83SS

RUTHLESS PAPITO 311,1750,1821 67,06 59,35 39,35 43,55 51,68S

Tom Stone 319,6347,0922 51,19 55,83 63,57 40,48 61,47C

Fanny Mc Giver 330,4737,5723 55,16 73,31 50,27 46,18 67,98LG

Shanky Max 339,7736,9224 56,62 57,81 41,89 44,96 101,57G
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St.1Alias SASS Total

WINTER CHALLENGER 2024 - Club Challenge

St.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Results : Overall

Cat
Jeepee Shea Brennan 360,2645,525 47,26 82,52 53,56 49,88 81,54SS

The Predicator 360,3545,1826 48,96 62,03 95,62 36,44 72,12S

Mark Buffalo 394,8763,2727 45,71 100,84 73,8 45,98 65,27SS

Lady Charlotte Smith 395,6449,4628 67,17 62,05 67,46 59,11 90,39LW

Jill’ Bertha Smith 398,3359,1129 83,37 74,77 54,21 49,46 77,41LC

Colonel Ray 407,3549,5230 55,21 79,16 67,72 80,4 75,34ES
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Categorie : SENIOR

Club Challenge

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Frenchie boy 149,522,171 16,66 32,01 24,66 28,29 25,71

Looping 193,8425,32 33,51 47,27 27,94 27,13 32,69

Doc Andy Holliday 205,526,663 27,16 49,75 35,94 22,23 43,76

Capitaine Bill 259,2742,174 33,15 49,95 47,74 41,38 44,88

RUTHLESS PAPITO 311,1750,185 67,06 59,35 39,35 43,55 51,68

The Predicator 360,3545,186 48,96 62,03 95,62 36,44 72,12
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Categorie : SILVER SENIOR

Club Challenge

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Redneck Mike 200,1723,691 22,32 45,53 29,61 48,52 30,5

Blackfield Jack 247,3639,122 36,95 42,72 50,92 26,9 50,75

Paloose Rider 310,2637,543 37,94 52,65 55,12 41,18 85,83

Jeepee Shea Brennan 360,2645,54 47,26 82,52 53,56 49,88 81,54

Mark Buffalo 394,8763,275 45,71 100,84 73,8 45,98 65,27
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Categorie : COWBOY

Club Challenge

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Bill Armandillo 136,7517,731 20,73 27,86 27,62 18,09 24,72

Butcher Deboner Smith 172,6724,522 20,45 33,85 27,71 31,5 34,64

Iron Legs Smith 202,7230,653 32,18 39,84 41,82 22,93 35,3

Myles Webb 228,4526,624 29,88 53,74 39,16 34,41 44,64

Pete Hunt 250,0344,015 33,83 48,83 40,19 37,95 45,22

Tom Stone 319,6347,096 51,19 55,83 63,57 40,48 61,47
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Categorie : LADIES COWGIRL

Club Challenge

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Hannah Beth Greenpines 264,9537,291 41,68 57,43 38,66 34,89 55

Jill’ Bertha Smith 398,3359,112 83,37 74,77 54,21 49,46 77,41
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Categorie : GUNFIGHTER

Club Challenge

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Mike Donovan Blueberry 248,8441,421 43,36 44,04 32,92 42,65 44,45

J.L. Wesson 284,5734,282 66,63 55,93 41,32 34,57 51,84

Speed Ladle 300,935,853 53,36 80,71 36,15 36,51 58,32

Shanky Max 339,7736,924 56,62 57,81 41,89 44,96 101,57
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Categorie : WRANGLER

Club Challenge

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

John Nobody Smith 196,837,11 45,04 29,18 28,5 18,32 38,66

Pat Redway 232,0534,962 37,92 46,79 31,74 40,34 40,3

Desmo Hell Dragon 281,4455,163 26,91 65,76 42,89 35,68 55,04
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Categorie : LADIES GUNFIGHTER

Club Challenge

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Fanny Mc Giver 330,4737,571 55,16 73,31 50,27 46,18 67,98
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Categorie : ELDER STATESMEN

Club Challenge

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Gran’Pa Jeff 215,425,111 31,86 46,91 39,56 30,68 41,28

Colonel Ray 407,3549,522 55,21 79,16 67,72 80,4 75,34
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Categorie : LADIES WRANGLER

Club Challenge

Scoring Type
Total Time

St.1Alias SASS TotalSt.2 St.3 St.4 St.5 St.6 St.7 St.8 St.9 St.10 St.11 St.12 St.13 St.14 St.15 St.16

Lady Charlotte Smith 395,6449,461 67,17 62,05 67,46 59,11 90,39
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TimeSASS Alias

Club Challenge

CLEAN-MATCH

Categorie

Butcher Deboner Smith 172,671 COWBOY
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WINTER CHALLENGER 2024

453,05 9 3 483,051 3The French Ruthless Brothers

603,18 9 648,182 3The Fifty One Gang

531,83 25 1 2 656,833 3The Mac Burnay Clan

614,84 13 1 3 674,844 3The Greenwood's Outlaw

702,25 31 3 2 877,255 3The Bang Bang Gang

795,94 22 1 915,946 3Italian Team

931,78 21 1 3 1031,787 3The Veterans of Civil War

918,92 26 1 1058,928 3Puffy Ass Ladies

Team Results

TempsTeam Miss# P MSV SDQ Bon. FinalSh.
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WINTER CHALLENGER 2024 Team Results

TempsTeam Miss# P MSV SDQ Bon. Final

WILD FOREST - 1

1 The French Ruthless Brothers

2 Puffy Ass Ladies

3 The Veterans of Civil War

4 The Fifty One Gang

5 The Mac Burnay Clan

6 The Greenwood's Outlaw

7 The Bang Bang Gang

8 Italian Team
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WINTER CHALLENGER 2024 Team Results

TempsTeam Miss# P MSV SDQ Bon. Final

LA MOLE - 2

1 The French Ruthless Brothers

2 Puffy Ass Ladies

3 The Veterans of Civil War

4 The Fifty One Gang

5 The Mac Burnay Clan

6 The Greenwood's Outlaw

7 The Bang Bang Gang

8 Italian Team
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WINTER CHALLENGER 2024 Team Results

TempsTeam Miss# P MSV SDQ Bon. Final

WILD FOREST - Final

1 The French Ruthless Brothers

2 Puffy Ass Ladies

3 The Veterans of Civil War

4 The Fifty One Gang

5 The Mac Burnay Clan

6 The Greenwood's Outlaw

7 The Bang Bang Gang

8 Italian Team
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WINTER CHALLENGER 2024 Team Results

TempsTeam Miss# P MSV SDQ Bon. Final

LA MOLE - 1

453,051 9 3 483,05

136,75Bill Armandillo 1 1 136,75

144,5Frenchie boy 2 1 149,5

171,8John Nobody Smith 6 1 196,8

The French Ruthless Brothers

603,182 9 648,18

188,84Looping 1 193,84

195,5Doc Andy Holliday 2 205,5

218,84Mike Donovan Blueberry 6 248,84

The Fifty One Gang

531,833 25 1 2 656,83

177,67Butcher Deboner Smith 1 172,67

162,72Iron Legs Smith 8 202,72

191,44Desmo Hell Dragon 17 1 1 281,44

The Mac Burnay Clan

614,844 13 1 3 674,84

190,17Redneck Mike 3 1 200,17

195,4Gran’Pa Jeff 3 1 1 215,4

229,27Capitaine Bill 7 1 259,27

The Greenwood's Outlaw

702,255 31 3 2 877,25

217,36Blackfield Jack 5 1 1 247,36

240,26Paloose Rider 13 1 1 310,26

244,63Tom Stone 13 1 319,63

The Bang Bang Gang

795,946 22 1 915,94

244,57J.L. Wesson 8 284,57

250,9Speed Ladle 8 1 300,9

300,47Fanny Mc Giver 6 330,47

Italian Team
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WINTER CHALLENGER 2024 Team Results

931,787 21 1 3 1031,78

296,17RUTHLESS PAPITO 4 1 311,17

305,26Jeepee Shea Brennan 12 1 360,26

330,35The Predicator 5 1 1 360,35

The Veterans of Civil War

918,928 26 1 1058,92

249,95Hannah Beth Greenpines 3 264,95

315,64Lady Charlotte Smith 16 395,64

353,33Jill’ Bertha Smith 7 1 398,33

Puffy Ass Ladies
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